QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD6_28092024164838

MANOJ METAL - Mob : 9425586105

Date : 28-09-2024 16:48:38

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Item

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

MANGALSUTRA

BRACELET

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

TGNO

CN337

CN308

CN327

MS203

BR281

STO987

STO572

STO713

SBL204

SBL460

SLR4085

SLR3139

SLR3279

SLR2662

GWT

6.265

6.031

4671

4521

4.815

1.447

1.418

1.757

2.922

3.540

2.521

2.417

1.505

2.540

LWT

0.055

0.028

0.030

0.284

0.150

0.018

0.000

0.000

0.027

0.070

0.015

0.216

0.113

0.190

NWT

6.210

6.003

4.641

4.237

4.665

1.429

1.418

1.757

2.895

3.470

2.506

2.201

1.392

2.350

Stn value

108

64

40

124

180

32

30

89

12

84

31

60

HM

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

MRP

0.00

0.00

0.00

179.00

235.00

0.00

110.00

110.00

140.00

199.00

0.00

139.00

86.00

115.00

IMAGE



15

16

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

Total

SLR4077

SLR3999

1.845

2.375

50.590

0.005

0.182

1.383

1.840

2.193

49.207

4 55.00 0.00

330 55.00 0.00

1,188.000 1,155.000 1,313.000



